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English Language Skills:Globalisation
Debating Skills

Intermediate English Language Skills 1
Intermediate English Language Skills 2
Ireland, Sex and Text

Advanced English Language Skills 1
Advanced English Language Skills 2

English Integrated Skills 2

English Oral Skills Advanced

Anglo-Irish Lit: The Novel and Short Story
Higher Advanced English Language Skills 1
Higher Advanced English Language Skills 2
English Language in Use

English Lang Skills & Intercult Communication
English for Academic Purposes 1

English Reading and Writing Skills
Intermediate French Language Skills 1
Intermediate French Language Skills 2
French Language 3 (Intermediate)

French Language 4 (Intermediate)
Introduction to Translation Practice (French)
French Society and Literature

French Translation Practice

Intermediate French Language Skills 3
Intermediate French Language Skills 4
French Literature and Film

French Literature and Society

Intermediate French 6

French Language Skills (Higher Intermediate)
French Economic Translation

Specialised Translation: Technical (French)
Intermediate German Language Skills 1
Intermediate German Language Skills 2
German Language 1 (Beginners)

German Language 2(Beginners)

German Language 3(Intermediate)

German Language 4 (Intermediate)
Introduction to Translation Practice (German)
German Society and Literature (Intermediate)
German Culture and Society (Beginners)
German Translation Practice

Intermediate German Language Skills 3
Intermediate German Language Skills 4
German Literature and Film

German Literature Film and Visual Studies
German Language and Contemporary Society
Specialised Translation: Economic (German)
German Scientific / Technical Translation
German Literature and Society

Japanese Culture and Society

Japanese Language 1

Japanese Language 2
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JA208
JA290
1A293
JA401
JA402
1A421
LC103
Lc103
LC107
LC112
Lc113
LC150
LC152
LC2000
LC202
LC204
Lc208
Lc212
Lc214
Le3i1
Le3i1
LC336
Lcaio
LC4120
LC421
LC425
LC4760
LC4770
Lcazg
LC502
LC516
LC523
LC5240
LC585
LG104X
LG112X
LG113X
LG116
LG1170
LG120
LG123
LG1250
LG134
LG137
LG148
LG215
LG225
LG229
LG231X
LG232
LG235
LG236
LG241

Japanese Translation Practice

Japanese Literature and Film

Japanese Language 3

Japanese Economic Translation

Japanese Scientific/Technical Translation
Perspectives on Japanese Culture
Introduction to Contemporary Irish Society
Introduction to Contemporary Irish Society
Interculturalism in Practice

Introduction to Translation Studies
Contemporary Cultural Debates
Introduction to the Study of Language 1
Introduction to Applied Linguistics

Social Innovation and Entrepreneurship
Global Cultures

Introduction to Terminology

The Making of Contemporary Europe
Introduction to Text Analysis

Compuer Aided Translation

Creativity and the Emerging Future
Creativity and the Emerging Future
Conflict Resolution in Northern Ireland
Theoretical Approaches to Translation
Translation Multimedia

The Lang of Bus & the Media across Cultures
Community Interpreting Theory and Practice
Nationalism and Populism in the 21st Century
Issues in Multiculturalism

Sexualities, Languages and Societies
Translation Theory

Computerised Terminology

Audio Visual Translation

Digital Methods in Language and Discourse
Translation in Crises

Introduction to European Integration
Introduction To Modern Ireland
Introduction to US History and Politics
Introduction to Politics

Intro to International Relations & Security
Public International Law

Introduction to Development

International Political Economy

The Role of International Law in IR

Critical Approaches to Law

Principles of Comparative Politics

Property Law

Advanced Torts

Administrative Law

Family, Law and Society

Post Soviet Politics

Company Law 1

Company Law 2

Global Political Economy

HUMANITIES AND SOCIAL SCIENCES
HUMANITIES AND SOCIAL SCIENCES
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HUMANITIES AND SOCIAL SCIENCES

SALIS Option
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LG245
LG307
LG307A
LG308X
LG316
LG316X
LG320
LG324X
LG331
LG337
LG339
LG345X
LG347X
LG351
LG352
LG359
LG361
LG364
LG365
LG367
LG369
LG373
LG382
LG382
LG384
LG387
LG389
SP103
Sp104
SP140
SP1410
SP190

Contemporary Political Terrorism
Employment Law

Employment Law

Law and Dispute Resolution

The Law of Contract

The Law of Contract

Contemp. Politics of the M. East & N. Africa
Equity

Issues in American Politics

Law of Evidence

Public Policy

Issues in European Integration

Healthcare Law and Society

Trusts Law

Advanced Property Law

Political Ideologies

The Politics of Sub-Saharan Africa
Intellectual Property & Information Tech Law
The Politics of South Asia

Unrecognised States in the Intl. System
International Peacekeeping and Peacebuilding
Property Law 1

Law of Torts 1

Law of Torts 1

Criminal Law 1

Family Law

Principles of Equity and Trusts

Intermediate Spanish Language Skills 1
Intermediate Spanish Language Skills 2
Spanish Language 4 (Intermediate)
Introduction to Translation Practice(Spanish)
Spanish Society and Literature (Intermediate)
Spanish Society and Literature (Intermediate)
Spanish Culture and Society (Beginners)
Spanish Translation Practice

Intermediate Spanish Language Skills 3
Intermediate Spanish Language Skills 4
Spanish Literature and Film

Spanish Literature, Visual and Film Studies
Intermediate Spanish Language Skills 5
Intermediate Spanish Language Skills 5
Intermediate Spanish Language Skills 6
Spanish Language and Contemporary Society
Spanish Scientific / Technical Translation
Spanish Literature and Society

Chinese Language 1 (Beginners)

Chinese Language 2 (Beginners)

Chinese Culture and Society

Chinese Translation Practice

Chinese Literature and Film

Chinese Language 3

Chinese Language Skills(Higher Intermediate)
Chinese Economic Translation

HUMANITIES AND SOCIAL SCIENCES
HUMANITIES AND SOCIAL SCIENCES
HUMANITIES AND SOCIAL SCIENCES
HUMANITIES AND SOCIAL SCIENCES
HUMANITIES AND SOCIAL SCIENCES
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HUMANITIES AND SOCIAL SCIENCES
HUMANITIES AND SOCIAL SCIENCES
HUMANITIES AND SOCIAL SCIENCES
HUMANITIES AND SOCIAL SCIENCES
HUMANITIES AND SOCIAL SCIENCES
HUMANITIES AND SOCIAL SCIENCES
HUMANITIES AND SOCIAL SCIENCES
HUMANITIES AND SOCIAL SCIENCES
HUMANITIES AND SOCIAL SCIENCES
HUMANITIES AND SOCIAL SCIENCES
HUMANITIES AND SOCIAL SCIENCES
HUMANITIES AND SOCIAL SCIENCES
HUMANITIES AND SOCIAL SCIENCES
HUMANITIES AND SOCIAL SCIENCES
HUMANITIES AND SOCIAL SCIENCES
HUMANITIES AND SOCIAL SCIENCES
HUMANITIES AND SOCIAL SCIENCES
HUMANITIES AND SOCIAL SCIENCES
HUMANITIES AND SOCIAL SCIENCES
HUMANITIES AND SOCIAL SCIENCES
HUMANITIES AND SOCIAL SCIENCES
HUMANITIES AND SOCIAL SCIENCES
HUMANITIES AND SOCIAL SCIENCES
HUMANITIES AND SOCIAL SCIENCES
HUMANITIES AND SOCIAL SCIENCES
HUMANITIES AND SOCIAL SCIENCES
HUMANITIES AND SOCIAL SCIENCES
HUMANITIES AND SOCIAL SCIENCES
HUMANITIES AND SOCIAL SCIENCES
HUMANITIES AND SOCIAL SCIENCES
HUMANITIES AND SOCIAL SCIENCES
HUMANITIES AND SOCIAL SCIENCES
HUMANITIES AND SOCIAL SCIENCES
HUMANITIES AND SOCIAL SCIENCES
HUMANITIES AND SOCIAL SCIENCES
HUMANITIES AND SOCIAL SCIENCES

LAW AND GOVEF Option
LAW AND GOVEF Option
LAW AND GOVEF Option
LAW AND GOVEF Option
LAW AND GOVEF Option
LAW AND GOVEF Option
LAW AND GOVEF Option
LAW AND GOVEF Option
LAW AND GOVEF Option
LAW AND GOVEF Option
LAW AND GOVEF Option
LAW AND GOVEF Option
LAW AND GOVEF Option
LAW AND GOVEF Option
LAW AND GOVEF Option
LAW AND GOVEF Option
LAW AND GOVEF Option
LAW AND GOVEF Option
LAW AND GOVEF Option
LAW AND GOVEF Option
LAW AND GOVEF Option
LAW AND GOVEF Option
LAW AND GOVEF Option
LAW AND GOVEF Option
LAW AND GOVEF Option
LAW AND GOVEF Option
LAW AND GOVEF Option

SALIS Option
SALIS Option
SALIS Option
SALIS Option
SALIS Option
SALIS Option
SALIS Option
SALIS Option
SALIS Option
SALIS Option
SALIS Option
SALIS Option
SALIS Option
SALIS Option
SALIS Option
SALIS Option
SALIS Option
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SALIS Option
SALIS Option
SALIS Option
SALIS Option
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SALIS Option
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2024 HMSAO ZH402 Chinese Scientific/Technical Translation
2024 HMSAO ZH421 Perspectives on Chinese Culture

Applied filters:
IAKPERSTUDY is X or O
IAKCYR is 2024
IAKPERSTUDY is O or X
IAIFAC is not 8500

HUMANITIES AND SOCIAL SCIENCES ~ SALIS
HUMANITIES AND SOCIAL SCIENCES ~ SALIS

Option
Option
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